Drummoyne Swim Club Handicap Race Results

Form

Swim #18, Heat #68608: 100m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name

621  Rose TUNSTALL

128 Gerry TIBBERTSMA

619  Duncan LYON

111 Phil HAYWARD

1071 Aidan KIRKPATRICK-JONES
1224 Tim DOOLAN

1181 George MANDARAKAS
1124 Xiomara VAN SCHAIK
Form

Swim #19, Heat #68609: 100m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name

1283 Armani JAMIESON
1027 Gabrielle PERKINS
1132 Sienna BROWN
1143 Eve DOOLAN
1198 Bryn WILLIAMS
1202 Zara LOCKHART
690  Mark COLLEY
1137 Sophie O'BRIEN
Form

Swim #20, Heat #68610: 100m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name

91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU
1055 Jacob JOHNSTONE

281  James SIMMONS

714  Kellen PARKER

1203 Gemma LOCKHART
Form

Swim #21, Heat #68611: 100m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name

279  Adam LEWIS

1254 Annette JAMIESON
1121 Craig RYAN
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Form

Swim #21, Heat #68619: 100m Backstroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1242  Lily BOROZAN 1 BA 100.69
1353 Amber JOHNSTON 3 BA 118.02
1366 Sienna HOWARD 2 BA 176.07
1358 Kate ROMANIUK 4 BA 202.61

Form
Swim #22, Heat #68614: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1336 Patrick CAVELL 2 BA 69.89
1366 Sienna HOWARD 1 BA 73.33
1356 Evelyn KERR 7 BA 74.72
1215 Kristen MAGUIRE 6 BA 79.14
935  Sherri OLLERENSHAW 3 BA 80.29
1344  Jessica BELL 8 BA 82.96
1229 Sarah DOOLAN 4 BA 95.15
1357 Zoe ROMANIUK 5 BA 0.00

Form
Swim #23, Heat #68615: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1337  Lucy CAVELL 2 BA 55.04
942  Angus SLATER 4 BA 58.74
1255 Audrey WILLIAMS 6 BA 58.85
1243  Elise BOROZAN 5 BA 59.76
1252  Luke JAMIESON 8 BA 61.63
1316 Ivy EASTWOOD 1 BA 65.31
620  Rachel LYON 7 BA 66.16
961  Ross OLLERENSHAW 3 BA 66.78
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Swim #24, Heat #68616: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
770 Lukas TAYLOR 1 BA 49.88 0 49.88 1 4

1352 Ashton JAMIESON 7 BA 51.66 4 47.66 2 3

1353 Amber JOHNSTON 5 BA 52.29 2 50.29 3 2

1287 Michael DONNELLAN 3 BA 53.63 1 52.63 4 1

723 David PARKER 2 BA 54.84 0 54.84 5 1

674 Cara PARKER 8 BA 57.35 4 53.35 6 1

1120 Healy RYAN 6 BA 59.89 2 57.89 7 1

591 Sarah LYON 4 BA 0.00 1 -1.00 8 0 DNS
Form

Swim #25, Heat #68617: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1358 Kate ROMANIUK 4 BA 47.72 2 45.72 1 4

1309 Ziani VIOLA 1 BA 47.87 0 47.87 2 3

1242 Lily BOROZAN 3 BA 47.93 2 4593 3 2

1250 Natalie BOROZAN 8 BA 48.87 5 43.87 4 1

1119 Toby RYAN 7 BA 51.50 3 48.50 5 1

1355 Bianca MASSA 2 BA 51.78 1 50.78 6 1

1343 Daniella MASSA 6 BA 54.66 3 51.66 7 1

1370 Anthony BURGES 5 BA 0.00 3 -3.00 8 0 DNS
Form

Swim #26, Heat #68622: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
112 Joshua HAYWARD 8 BA 41.07 0 41.07 1 4

Form

Swim #26, Heat #68623: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1382 Patrick HAHN 3 BA 37.64 0 37.64 1 1

1372 Melissa KERR 4 BA 47.68 0 47.68 2 1

1383 Jarrad KING 5 BA 49.42 0 49.42 3 1

1331 Isabelle BANNAN 1 BA 59.28 0 59.28 4 1

1377 Gavin TANNER 7 BA 59.75 0 59.75 5 1

1279 Matteo CORDARO 2 BA 65.56 0 65.56 6 DUP

1348 Jesse OMOZUSI 6 BA 70.99 0 70.99 7 1

Form
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Swim #27, Heat #68624: 30m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1359
1279
1212
1306
1113
1253
1171
1288
Form

Name

Leonardo KONG
Matteo CORDARO
Stephanie MAGUIRE
Lucy SUMMERFIELD
Jaxon LEWIS
Hannah JAMIESON
Joshua BROWN
Skye LEWIS
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Swim #28, Heat #68626: 30m Backstroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID
1378
1354
1340
1308
1357
Form

Name

India GILBERT
Paris BARTOLO
Finn BANNAN

Matthew SUMMERFIELD

Zoe ROMANIUK
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Swim #29, Heat #68628: 20m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1230
1342
1361
1376
1360
1286
984
1326
Long

Name

Mary-Lou DOOLAN
Lucca BENNETT
Frankie KONG
Isabelle KERR

Iggy KONG

Shay DONNELLAN

Hamish OLLERENSHAW

Zaquin VIOLA

Lane

v A O 0 P N W N

Stroke
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA

Gross

34.25
36.62
40.31
0.00
0.00

Gross

59.07
73.05
78.03
79.59
80.93
82.00
98.62
98.61

Hcap

75
72
70
66
63
70
60

0

Hcap

Hcap
17
25
48

57
41
31
34

Net

31.65
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Net
34.25
36.62
40.31

0.00

0.00

Net

42.07
48.05
30.03
79.59
23.93
41.00
67.62
64.61

Swim #30, Heat #68631: Five Dock Rotary 200m Individual Medley Handicap (Final)

ID
1203
1143
621
1250
281
Long

Name

Gemma LOCKHART
Eve DOOLAN

Rose TUNSTALL
Natalie BOROZAN
James SIMMONS

Saturday, 2 December 2017
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Swim #31, Heat #68633: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name

1337  Lucy CAVELL

942  Angus SLATER

935  Sherri OLLERENSHAW
1224 Tim DOOLAN

1181 George MANDARAKAS
128  Gerry TIBBERTSMA
1124 Xiomara VAN SCHAIK
1330 Lucy DONNELLAN
Long

Swim #32, Heat #68634: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name

1119 Toby RYAN

1198 Bryn WILLIAMS

690  Mark COLLEY

619 Duncan LYON

1137 Sophie O'BRIEN

1071 Aidan KIRKPATRICK-JONES
111 Phil HAYWARD

620  Rachel LYON

Long

Swim #33, Heat #68635: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)
Stroke

ID Name

91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU
674 Cara PARKER

1202 Zara LOCKHART

1309 Ziani VIOLA

1358 Kate ROMANIUK

1355 Bianca MASSA

1242 Lily BOROZAN

770 Lukas TAYLOR

Long

Saturday, 2 December 2017

Lane

R W N B~ 00NN U O

Lane

4
5
8
6
2
1
7
3

Lane

a B~ U1 0N PN W

Stroke

IM

Stroke

IM
IM

IM
IM

Gross

308.03
310.98
332.78
335.62
343.95
345.44
361.66
373.99

Gross

256.61
257.05
259.45
261.31
275.54
279.12
284.04

0.00

Gross

216.07
223.23
228.24
229.89
230.44
231.34
231.86
246.41

Hcap

68
62
37
78
41
69
41

0

Hcap
11
11
21
11

12

Hcap

O O N N

11

Net

240.03
248.98
295.78
257.62
302.95
276.44
320.66
373.99

Net

245.61
246.05
238.45
250.31
273.54
279.12
272.04

-8.00

Net

214.07
216.23
228.24
229.89
219.44
226.34
226.86
240.41

Pos

00 N oo b WN R

Pos

00 N o o b~ W N R

Pos

0 N o A WN R

Points

[ S = O = S oY)

Points

Points

PR R R RN W

DQ

DQ

DNS

DQ

Page 5 of 7



Swim #34, Heat #68636: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

Gross

211.77
215.69
215.81
216.73
222.06
227.10
229.05
231.45

Gross

189.02
229.50
286.56

0.00

Gross

249.57
253.41
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258.23
261.79
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281.18

0.00

Gross

140.01
147.89
153.63
154.73
158.87

ID Name Lane Stroke
112 Joshua HAYWARD 3 IM
279 Adam LEWIS 6 IM
1027 Gabrielle PERKINS 2 IM
1132 Sienna BROWN 1 IM
1254 Annette JAMIESON 8 IM
1055 Jacob JOHNSTONE 5 IM
714 Kellen PARKER 4 IM
1121 Craig RYAN 7 IM
Long
Swim #35, Heat #68638: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke
1382 Patrick HAHN 1 IM
1372 Melissa KERR 2 IM
961 Ross OLLERENSHAW 4 IM
1383 Jarrad KING 3 IM
Long
Swim #36, Heat #68640: 4 x 30m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke
1113 Jaxon LEWIS 4 IM
1229 Sarah DOOLAN 1 IM
1171 Joshua BROWN 3 IM
1357 Zoe ROMANIUK 6 IM
1306 Lucy SUMMERFIELD 2 IM
1255 Audrey WILLIAMS 8 IM
1344  Jessica BELL 7 IM
1316 Ivy EASTWOOD 5 IM
Long
Swim #37, Heat #68641: 4 x 30m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke
1120 Healy RYAN 3 IM
1283 Armani JAMIESON 7 IM
1252  Luke JAMIESON 5 IM
1343 Daniella MASSA 6 IM
1352 Ashton JAMIESON 8 IM
1243 Elise BOROZAN 4 IM

Long

Saturday, 2 December 2017
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Swim #37, Heat #68642: 4 x 30m Medley (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1359 Leonardo KONG 2 IM 159.81
1279 Matteo CORDARO 1 IM 173.62
Long
Swim #38, Heat #68644: 4 x 20m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1279 Matteo CORDARO 4 IM 122.95
Long
Swim #38, Heat #68645: 4 x 20m Medley (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1356 Evelyn KERR 2 IM 114.41
984 Hamish OLLERENSHAW 3 IM 183.86
1331 Isabelle BANNAN 1 IM 0.00
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